1100720751

Ref. Rep Designation

750357 1 CRANKCASE ASSY

737845 2 CRANKCASE GASKET

801131 3 FLANGE SCREW M6X1,00-65
801130 4 FLANGE SCREW M6X1,00-60
058141 5 FLANGE SCREW M5,8X1,00-65
059377 6 INTAKE SILENCER SUPPORT
858051 7 SPRING WASHER 6-12-1.2
738099 8 RETAINER CLAMP

710369 9 HEXAGON NUT M6X1,00

707712 10 STUD 7-97-15

705001 11 FLANGE SCREW M5X0,80-25
709663 12 FLANGE SCREW M5X0,80-50
745519 13 INTAKE PIPE

737850 14 GASKET

745510 15 REED VALVE

737851 16 GASKET

714909 17 BELT COVER BRACKET
719694 18 BELT COVER

717855 19 HEAD CAP SCREW M5X0,80-20
853101 20 PLAIN WASHER 5-10-1




